[rave !Trax? LLC

wtions!

Delivering New §o

Blue Bus AM Route

Harris Teeter
13639 Providence Rd
Matthews, NC 28104

6:59am

Harris Teeter
601 Sherman PI,
Waxhaw, NC 28173

/:08am

Publix Super Market
11222 Providence Rd W, Charlotte, NC
28277

/:19am

Harris Teeter
15007 John J Delaney Dr, Charlotte, NC
28277

[:28am

South Mecklenburg
Presbyterian Church
8601 Bryant Farms Rd, Charlotte, NC 28277

/:3bam

Sautter Family Dentistry
Fedex Drop Box
7725 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy, Charlotte,
NC 28277

/:40am

Tom Short Rd & Red Water Road,
Providence Crossing, NC 28277

/:44am

Harris Teeter
11135 Golf Links Dr,
Charlotte, NC 28277

/:50am

Telra Institute
4150 Mckee Road
Charlotte, NC 28277

8:00am




[rave le'aX? LLC

wtions!

Blue Bus PM Route

Harris Teeter
13639 Providence Rd
Matthews, NC 28104

3:45pm

Harris Teeter
601 Sherman PI,
Waxhaw, NC 28173

4:04pm

Publix Super Market
11222 Providence Rd W, Charlotte, NC
28277

4:13pm

Harris Teeter
15007 John J Delaney Dr, Charlotte, NC
28277

4:24pm

South Mecklenburg
Presbyterian Church
8601 Bryant Farms Rd, Charlotte, NC 28277

4:35pm

Sautter Family Dentistry
Fedex Drop Box
7725 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy, Charlotte,
NC 28277

4:42pm

Tom Short Rd & Red Water Road,
Providence Crossing, NC 28277

4:45pm

Harris Teeter
11135 Golf Links Dr,
Charlotte, NC 28277

4:50pm

Telra Institute
4150 Mckee Road
Charlotte, NC 28277

5:00pm




